
#

#

#

#

Butcher 

Creek

B
ig

C
r eek

Lake

C
re

ek

Lake

C

reek

Jim
Sandy

C
reek

B
ig

C
ree

k

Big

C
re

ek

Pe
te

Creek
Eutopia

CreekLake

Cre
ek

Fawn Creek

Sheep

Creek

M
cGuire Creek

Whist
lin

g
Pig

Creek

Fawn
Lake

Creek

H erm
an

Creek

Si
lv

er
Sp

u
r

C
re

ek

B ull Creek

6800

6600 64
00

5800
5600

5400
5200
5000

8000

7600

7200

6800

6400
6200
6000
5800

7000

6800

60005800

6800

6600

64
00

62
00

6000
5800
5600

8000

7600
7200

68006400

6600
6400
6200

6800

6400

8400

8000

8000

760
0

7600

72
00

6200
6000

7400

720
0

7000

6800

6800

6400

70
00

68
00

6400

58
00

80
00

76
00

8000

7600

5400

52
00

6000

6200

6400

7200

660
0

6800

6600

72
00

7200

8000

68
00

64
00

60
00

5800

5600

84
00

72
00

7400

7200

8000

8000

800
0

80
00

7600

72
00

7200

7200

7200

7000

6800

6800
6800

6400

66
00

6200

64
00

62
00

6000

6000

5800

4800

64
00

B
O

IS
E

 
M

E
R

ID
IA

N

B
O

IS
E

 
M

E
R

ID
IA

N

2
5

N
 6

E

2
5

N
 7

E

25N 6E

26N 6E

2
5

N
 7

E

2
5

N
 8

E

25N 7E

26N 7E
25N 8E

26N 8E

2
6

N
 6

E

2
6

N
 7

E

2
6

N
 7

E

2
6

N
 8

E

GOSPEL-HUMP WILDERNESS

Dixie Summit

- Nut Hill

Roadless Area

Div F/PDiv H

Concord Hill 8271

Mineral Hill 8366

Nut Hill 6598

Big Creek Point 7024
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Operations
July 24 Day Shift
Dixie IDNCF-000448
Jumbo IDNCF-000463

IR Perimeters as of
July 22 )@ 00:10
Dixie : 31,970 ac.
Jumbo: 1,834 ac.
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Idaho County Roads

Forest Service Roads

USFS Roadless Areas

FS Wilderness Area

Forest Service Land

Air Operations
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Fire

Fire Origin

Water

Water Source

Fire Perimeter

Fire Edge

NAD 83 UTM Zone 11 N
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